
Kretsprec nr  3 Överum Hultsfred 2015 05 27 
C  3           

1 Fredrik Strömberg Västervik 47 47 50 49 48 44 47 332 S
2 Tomas Lind Ankarsrum 46 47 45 49 45 48 49 329 S
3 Tyrone Åberg Ankarsrum 45 47 45 48 47 48 47 327 B
4 Conny Peterson Vimmerby 47 44 42 44 44 43 40 304

C2            
1 Örjan Gustavsson Ankarsrum 45 42 44 45 44 47 46 313
2 Tomas Carlsson Ankarsrum 44 41 40 43 42 41 47 298
3 Mikael Öberg Västervik 41 39 37 43 46 37 44 287

C1             1 Kalle Kratz Vimmerby 46 46 48 47 49 44 44 324 B
2 Patrik Holmberg Hultsfred 42 41 46 42 45 44 45 305
3 Nicklas Isaksson Vimmerby 41 42 41 42 43 44 41 294
4 Tobias Bernljung Hultsfred 43 36 37 37 37 41 37 268
5 Emil Mikaelsson Överum 32 35 30 39 40 33 36 245
6 Fredrik Pettersson Hultsfred 33 40 32 34 26 38 37 240
7 Emmelie Mikkunen Hultsfred 29 12 34 34 31 25 30 195

0
Vet Y         1 Leif Kellgren Ankarsrum 44 44 48 47 47 45 46 321 B

2 Börje Thuresson Västervik 44 48 45 47 44 47 45 320 B
3 Krister Retzman Överum 45 43 45 44 46 46 46 315 B
4 Peter Gustavsson Ankarsrum 38 30 29 29 36 32 30 224

Vet Ä        1 Bengt Carlson Ankarsrum 42 43 46 44 42 43 43 303
2 Lars Nordh Ankarsrum 44 44 42 41 43 43 39 296



 A3             1Conny Peterson Vimmerby 43 43 42 46 41 42 43 300

A2              1Lars Inge Eklund 45 39 44 44 47 39 46 304
0

B3             1 Krister Retzman Överum 40 39 44 47 44 44 46 304 B
2 Tyrone Åberg Ankarsrum 45 26 44 45 47 44 41 292

B 2 0
1 Örjan Gustavsson Ankarsrum 46 44 38 40 38 40 38 284
2 Bengt Carlsson Ankarsrum 32 36 39 35 35 44 43 264

Lag C Ankarsrum
Tomas Lind 329
Tyrone Åberg 327
Örjan Gustavsson 313

969

Västervik 
Fredrik Strömberg 332
Börje Thuresson 320
Mikael Öberg 287

939

Vimmerby
Kalle Kratz 324
Conny Peterson 304
Niklas Isaksson 294

922



Hultsfred 
Patrik Holmberg 305
Tobias Bernljung 268
Fredrik Pettersson 240

813
Lag Vet Ankarsrum

Leif Kellgren 321
Bengt Carlsson 303

624

Lag grovt Vimmerby
Lars Inge Eklund 304
Conny Peterson 300

604

Ankarsrum
Tyrone Åberg 292
Örjan Gustavsson 284

576

Resultatsamordnare Ing-Marie Åkerö 


